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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 287  285  292       864  E 
5  2  2   Augusta 296  291  302       889  +25 
3  3  3   Kentucky 292  297  303       892  +28 
4  4  4   Kent State 294  300  309       903  +39 
2  5  5   Tulane 291  305  309       905  +41 
6  6  6   Purdue 300  299  309       908  +44 
7  7  7   Oklahoma 302  307  317       926  +62 
9  T8  8   Notre Dame 316  305  315       936  +72 

11  T10  9   Mercer University 327  301  312       940  +76 
8  T8  10   East Tennessee St. 311  310  322       943  +79 

10  T10  11   Daytona St. College 320  308  324       952  +88 
12  12  12   Coastal Carolina 328  333  322       983  +119 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Florida State Match Up
Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL 

Florida State Match Up / Seminole Legacy 
Dates: Mar 17 - Mar 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Lottie Woad  Florida State  68   69  75       212  -4   
6 2   Carla Bernat  Tulane  71   74  69       214  -2   

T3 T3   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  73   71  71       215  -1   
T1 T3   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  70   67  78       215  -1   
T7 5   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T10 6   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T3 T7   Mayka Hoogeboom  Kent State  71   73  77       221  +5   
T13 T7   Katherine Cook *  Florida State  76   72  73       221  +5   
T13 T7   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  73   75  73       221  +5   
T10 T7   Mirabel Ting  Augusta  72   75  74       221  +5   
T3 T7   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  72   72  77       221  +5   
T19 12   Daniela Burgos  Augusta  77   72  73       222  +6   
T10 T13   Alice Hodge  Florida State  73   74  77       224  +8   
T7 T13   Luisa Gibson  Coastal Carolina  75   71  78       224  +8   
T7 T15   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  70   76  80       226  +10   
T19 T15   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  75   74  77       226  +10   
T13 T15   Noramol Nuchsila  Kent State  72   76  78       226  +10   
T13 T15   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  75   73  78       226  +10   
T22 T15   Napabhach Boon-In *  Augusta  75   76  75       226  +10   
T26 T15   Ivy Shepherd  Kentucky  76   76  74       226  +10   
T13 21   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  74   74  79       227  +11   
T13 22   Madison Tenore  Daytona St. College  76   72  80       228  +12   
T22 T23   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  73   78  78       229  +13   
T30 T23   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  75   78  76       229  +13   
T22 T25   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  77   74  79       230  +14   
T22 T25   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  74   77  79       230  +14   
T26 T25   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  75   77  78       230  +14   
T26 T28   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  75   77  79       231  +15   
21 T28   Angelica Holman  Daytona St. College  78   72  81       231  +15   

T26 T30   Jade Gu *  Purdue  71   81  80       232  +16   
T41 T30   Daniela Ballesteros  Purdue  77   79  76       232  +16   
T30 T30   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  74   79  79       232  +16   
T44 T33   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  80   77  76       233  +17   
T34 T33   Caroline Curtis  Notre Dame  81   73  79       233  +17   
T34 T33   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  77   77  79       233  +17   
T49 T33   Kate Song  Mercer University  82   76  75       233  +17   
T34 T33   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  73   81  79       233  +17   
52 T38   Carlota Palacios *  Tulane  82   77  75       234  +18   

T30 T38   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  77   76  81       234  +18   
T41 T38   Chiara Sola  Augusta  84   72  78       234  +18   
T39 T38   Camilla Jarvela  Mercer University  79   76  79       234  +18   
T30 T42   Hollie Muse  East Tennessee St.  77   76  82       235  +19   
T44 T42   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  82   75  78       235  +19   
T44 44   Sophie Bert  East Tennessee St.  81   76  79       236  +20   

T44 T45   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  78   79  81       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T45   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  78   77  83       238  +22   
T49 T45   Amber Thornton  East Tennessee St.  76   82  80       238  +22   
T44 T45   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  81   76  81       238  +22   
T49 T45   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  84   74  80       238  +22   
57 T50   Leon Takagi  Kent State  81   83  75       239  +23   

T34 T50   Berta Sanchez  Kent State  77   77  85       239  +23   
54 T50   Marta Lopez Echevarria  Kentucky  82   79  78       239  +23   

T34 53   Emily Hun *  Oklahoma  79   75  87       241  +25   
T41 54   Raychel Nelke  Oklahoma  80   76  86       242  +26   
53 55   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  76   84  83       243  +27   

T55 56   Alex Crafton  East Tennessee St.  77   85  83       245  +29   
T55 57   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  84   78  84       246  +30   
T60 T58   Alexis Rieli  Daytona St. College  83   85  80       248  +32   
58 T58   Analiese Raath  Daytona St. College  83   82  83       248  +32   
59 T58   Clare Gimpel  Coastal Carolina  84   83  81       248  +32   
62 61   Maika Llarena Cervantes  Coastal Carolina  81   88  80       249  +33   

T60 62   Ashleigh Angelo  Daytona St. College  86   82  83       251  +35   
63 63   Isabella Spinazze  Coastal Carolina  88   91  83       262  +46   
64 64   Elan Fleetwood  Coastal Carolina  89   92  91       272  +56   
65 -    Madison Hewlett *  Florida State  77  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 287 285 292 864

1 Lottie Woad (4) 68 69 75 212

T3 Charlotte Heath (1) 73 71 71 215

5 Amelia Williamson (3) 75 71 73 219

6 Kaylah Williams (5) 73 74 73 220

T13 Alice Hodge (2) 73 74 77 224

2 Augusta 296 291 302 889

T7 Mirabel Ting (1) 72 75 74 221

T7 Victoria Zheng (3) 72 72 77 221

12 Daniela Burgos (4) 77 72 73 222

T25 Kennedy Carroll (2) 75 77 78 230

T38 Chiara Sola (5) 84 72 78 234

3 Kentucky 292 297 303 892

T3 Jensen Castle (1) 70 67 78 215

T7 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (4) 73 75 73 221

T15 Ivy Shepherd (3) 76 76 74 226

T33 Marissa Wenzler (2) 73 81 79 233

T50 Marta Lopez Echevarria (5) 82 79 78 239

4 Kent State 294 300 309 903

T7 Mayka Hoogeboom (1) 71 73 77 221

T15 Noramol Nuchsila (2) 72 76 78 226

21 Jennifer Gu (3) 74 74 79 227

T50 Leon Takagi (4) 81 83 75 239

T50 Berta Sanchez (5) 77 77 85 239

5 Tulane 291 305 309 905

2 Carla Bernat (1) 71 74 69 214

T15 Daozeng Liu (3) 70 76 80 226

T30 Sandra Vazquez (2) 74 79 79 232

T38 Miriam Emmert (5) 77 76 81 234

55 Matilde Innocenti (4) 76 84 83 243

6 Purdue 300 299 309 908

T15 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 75 74 77 226

T15 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 75 73 78 226

T23 Danielle DuToit (2) 73 78 78 229

T25 Momo Sugiyama (4) 77 74 79 230

T30 Daniela Ballesteros (5) 77 79 76 232

7 Oklahoma 302 307 317 926

T23 Savannah Barber (5) 75 78 76 229

T25 Mikhaela Fortuna (3) 74 77 79 230

T28 Nina Lang (2) 75 77 79 231

T45 Kaylee Vesely (1) 78 77 83 238

54 Raychel Nelke (4) 80 76 86 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Notre Dame 316 305 315 936

T33 Lauren Beaudreau (2) 80 77 76 233

T33 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 77 77 79 233

T33 Caroline Curtis (5) 81 73 79 233

T45 Madelyn Jones (4) 78 79 81 238

57 Chloe Schiavone (1) 84 78 84 246

9 Mercer University 327 301 312 940

T33 Kate Song (2) 82 76 75 233

T38 Camilla Jarvela (3) 79 76 79 234

T42 Tracy Rodriguez (4) 82 75 78 235

T45 Carol Pyon (1) 84 74 80 238

10 East Tennessee St. 311 310 322 943

T42 Hollie Muse (3) 77 76 82 235

44 Sophie Bert (1) 81 76 79 236

T45 Grace Chin (4) 81 76 81 238

T45 Amber Thornton (5) 76 82 80 238

56 Alex Crafton (2) 77 85 83 245

11 Daytona St. College 320 308 324 952

22 Madison Tenore (1) 76 72 80 228

T28 Angelica Holman (5) 78 72 81 231

T58 Alexis Rieli (2) 83 85 80 248

T58 Analiese Raath (4) 83 82 83 248

62 Ashleigh Angelo (3) 86 82 83 251

12 Coastal Carolina 328 333 322 983

T13 Luisa Gibson (2) 75 71 78 224

T58 Clare Gimpel (3) 84 83 81 248

61 Maika Llarena Cervantes (4) 81 88 80 249

63 Isabella Spinazze (5) 88 91 83 262

64 Elan Fleetwood (1) 89 92 91 272
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Katherine Cook (Florida State) 76 72 73 221

T15 Napabhach Boon-In (Augusta) 75 76 75 226

T30 Jade Gu (Purdue) 71 81 80 232

T38 Carlota Palacios (Tulane) 82 77 75 234

53 Emily Hun (Oklahoma) 79 75 87 241

65 Madison Hewlett (Florida State) 77 0 0 77

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


